Comer Cadet

KART CLU&
o

SwenINGTON KAR

18 N
22
33 N
35

42
44
52
68
75
80
93
97
98 N

Name Team

Tom Rawlings

Lorenzo Kordal

Brooke Childs

Billy Mattock

Angus Fender KPM
Joe Fowler

Caden McQueen
Leonardo Panayiotou
James Pashley

Connor Kearney

Clayton Ravenscroft Ravenscroft Motor Cahark

Oliver Stratford
Josh Wade
Jamie Mead
Ben Cochran
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Age 8-13. Yellow Plate Black Number

Chassis Engine
Zip Comer
Wright Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer

Comer
Zip Comer
Zip Comer
Shark Comer
Wright Comer

Town

Worc's
Tamworth
Burnham Gate
Northantts
Bath

Wantage
Milton Keynes
Herts

Over Norton
Oxford
Southampton
Wilts

Solihull

Hook

Ipswich

Report Printed: 10 November 2013 - 21:15.04

TAGHeuer

PROFESSIONAL TIMING

Timing, Scoring & Circuit Management Systems provided by

SuperSport Timing Systems

www.supersporttiming.com
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